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Belles (15-U) Softball Schedule 2016

Eastgate Complex Field #2

Randall Hill
Athletic
Coordinator

LEISURE SERVlCESi Revised 3/14/2016 (334)774-2523
rhill@ozarkalabama.
Date Day Time Home Visitor
4/7/2016 Thursday 7:30 PM Daleville Diamonds
4/9/2016 Saturday TBA South Dale Diamonds
4/15/2016 Friday 7:30 PM Diamonds Abbeville
4/18/2016 Monday 7:30 PM Abbeville Diamonds
4/19/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Diamonds Field #1 South Dale
4/29/2016 Friday 6:00 PM Abbeville Diamonds
4/29/2016 Friday 7:30 PM Abbeville Diamonds
5/2/2016 Monday 7:30 PM South Dale Diamonds
5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Diamonds Abbeville
5/5/2016 Thursday 7:30 PM Diamonds Abbeville
5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Diamonds South Dale
5/12/2016 Thursday 7:30 PM Diamonds Daleville

Games with Troy TBA



